FILED: NEW YORK COUNTY CLERK 11/21/2019 04:30 PM

NYSCEF DOC. NO. 75

INDEX NO. 158546/2015

RECEIVED NYSCEF: 11/21/2019

## 

## SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK, COUNTY OF NEW YORK

MUCOE MU ACROS	Index No158546/2015
MUSSE, MILAGROS	Appearance No018
- vs - TRIBOROUGH BRIDGE AND TUNNEL	IAS Part47
	STATUS CONFERENCE
	ORDER
On November 21 20 19	and held to this one of The condition are assessed as
follows:	vas held in this case. The parties appeared as
Plaintiff(s) MUSSE by K	atherine in midrate
by	
by	
	Sow Offices of Kenneth Arthur Rigby, PLLC
Defendant(s) Tunnel Authority by W	hill Wies (John R. Wiess)
Port Authority by Bel	ran court, Van Hemmen (Wale Abudu)
	•
The Court has considered the status of this case [and	determined that the Court's order of 9/19
20 19 has not been complied with in that ] Paragra	•
Accordingly, it is ORDERED that	
1) On or before 12/23/2019, the plaintiff (a) to res	ound to TBTA's Demand For Authorizations
dated 11/14/2019, and (b) to provide all partie	•
Celease of the plaintiff's tax returns for 2010-21 before last conference was returned by the ILS with (2) On or before 12/23/2019, TISTA to exchange ne	
-1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3 TIBTA may move by OTSC	, ,
motion is needed to compel Midtown Ima	ging's compliance with non-party
subpoena.	



'ILED: NEW YORK COUNTY CLERK 11/21/2019 04:30 PM

NYSCEF DOC. NO. 75

INDEX NO. 158546/2015

RECEIVED NYSCEF: 11/21/2019

## 

			STATUS CONFERENCE ORDER
Index No.	158546/2015	Case	MUSSE, MILAGROS vs. TRIBOROUGH BRIDGE AND TUNNEL
<u> </u>			
		·	
·		· ·	
		·····	
<del></del>			
			<u></u>
	·		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Absent g	ood cause sho	wn, a	ny discovery issues not raised herein will be deemed waived.
			be filed within days of the note of issue.
			directives may result in the imposition of costs or sanctions t judgment. Dates set forth may not be extended or adjourned
_			al of the Court.
except II	icii aaraiico a	pp. 000	
			sc: 1/16/2020
			sc: $1/16/2020$ NOI: $1/30/20$
			1130120
			SO ORDERED:
		,	
Dated:			h
Dateu	11/21/2019		HON. PAUL A. GOETZ

